42.0	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS	N	Mas	ter	V	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
		File Numbe	er: 2020-0170			
File ID:	2020-0170	Туре: /	Appointment	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference: 2	2020-0170	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	04/28/2020	
File Name:	Citizen Nomination/A Avon Recreation Aut		chester	Final Action:		
Title label:	Nomination/Appointme	ent of one (1) Citizen F	) oprocontativo to t	ha Daahaatan Awan Daara	-4	
	Authority for a three-y			ne Rochester Avon Recre	ation	
Notes:				ne Kocnester Avon Kecre	ation	
				Enactment Date:		
Notes: Sponsors:		ear term to expire May	31, 2023			
Notes: Sponsors:	Authority for a three-ye	ear term to expire May	31, 2023	Enactment Date:		
Notes: Sponsors: Attachments:	Authority for a three-ye	ear term to expire May	31, 2023	Enactment Date: Enactment Number:		
Notes: Sponsors: Attachments: Contact: Drafter:	Authority for a three-ye Nomination Form.pdf CQ.pdf, Notice of Va	ear term to expire May	31, 2023	Enactment Date: Enactment Number: Hearing Date:		

## Text of Legislative File 2020-0170

Title

Nomination/Appointment of one (1) Citizen Representative to the Rochester Avon Recreation Authority for a three-year term to expire May 31, 2023

Body

*Resolved*, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby appoints \_\_\_\_\_\_\_to the Rochester Avon Recreation Authority to serve a three-year term expiring May 31, 2023.